Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court
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Lookup
Description

PANASONIC
TOUGHTBOOK
REPLACED
UNDER FY25

Kitchen equip

4 Latitude 7220
Rugged Extreme
Tablets, Wall
Clock, Cradlepoint
IBR600C-LPE,
and ThinkCenter
PC

OptiPlex 7480
AlO

Computers for ITS
Room at ESOC

EMS Goods -
AED and Engel
coolers

(8) Victim
Services chairs

Auction cube and
Ops cleanup.

Office Chair

32 - conference
room chairs

Computer
equipment

HP ProLiant
DL380 Gen9

Electronic
Equipment/Cables

Misc. Furniture

Disposal
Method:

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

Approval
Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Workflow
Stage

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Report
Month

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

Court

Date:

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Agenda
ltem:

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

Created

5/27/2025
12:08 PM

5/27/2025
12:10 PM

5/30/2025
12:31 PM

5/30/2025
1:41 PM

5/30/2025
1:57 PM

5/30/2025
2:00 PM

5/30/2025
2:02 PM

5/30/2025
3:47 PM

6/3/2025
3112 PM

6/4/2025
9:08 AM

6/4/2025
12:11 PM

6/4/2025
3:34 PM

6/4/2025
4:34 PM

6/4/2025
7:47 PM

Created  Report
By Type

Patrick Monthly
Youngren  Report

Danielle  Monthly
White Report

Michael  Monthly
Moody Report

Starla Monthly
Hall Report

Sarina Monthly
Gonzalez Report

Kirk Monthly
Becker Report

Starla Monthly
Hall Report

Sarina Monthly
Gonzalez Report

Monthly

Tony Hill Report

August Monthly
Alvarado  Report

James Monthly
Thomas  Report

Michael Monthly
Moody Report

Roberto  Monthly
Lopez Report

Bridgette = Monthly
Escobedo Report

Purchasing
Final
Determination

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Purchasing
Process
Completed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Lookup
Description

Range desktop,
monitors,
keyboard/mouse

5 desks, 2 pallets
of batteries, 4
office chairs

Laptops and TV

Brown Cubicle
Wall Panels

Community Room
Tables

Retiring
Panasonic CF-
54s

Retired Dell
Latitude 5501s

Surplus Parks
Department Scrap
Metal

Surplus Parks
Department -
Truck and Fridge

Surplus Parks
Department -
Drag and Rebar

Retired Dell
Latitude 5511

Desk to Auction

Retired Dell
Latitude 3510

Surplus - Parks
Department Mini
Excavator Bucket

Retired Dell
Latitude 5511

Disposal
Method:

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

Approval

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Workflow
Stage

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Report
Month

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

Court

Date:

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Agenda

ltem:

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

Created

6/5/2025
10:08 AM

6/6/2025
8:01 AM

6/6/2025
9:50 AM

6/9/2025
9:39 AM

6/9/2025
2:42 PM

6/11/2025
10:37 AM

6/11/2025
11:35 AM

6/11/2025
4:15 PM

6/11/2025
4:30 PM

6/11/2025
4:43 PM

6/11/2025
5:35 PM

6/12/2025
11:42 AM

6/12/2025
1:17 PM

6/12/2025
4:16 PM

6/12/2025
4:34 PM

Created
By

Starla
Hall

Rick
Akins

Roberto
Lopez

Tammy
Hudson

Patrick
Youngren

Jessica
Toothman

Jessica
Toothman

Katie
Mikulak

Katie
Mikulak

Katie
Mikulak

Jessica
Toothman

Stephanie
Lloyd

Jessica
Toothman

Katie
Mikulak

Jessica
Toothman

Report
Type

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Purchasing
Final
Determination

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Purchasing
Process
Completed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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41

42

44

46

48

49

Lookup
Description

Laptop 71RF793

Desks & File
Cabinets

Optiplex 7090,
Desk

desk

3 Computer
Towers, Scanner,
Speaker Bar

2 Computer
Monitors, Sound
Bar

Disposal
Method:

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

SALE at
the
earliest
auction

Approval

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Workflow
Stage

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Review
Completed

Report
Month

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

07-15-
2025

Court

Date:

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

Agenda

ltem:

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

37262

Created

6/13/2025
9:34 AM

6/13/2025
1:47 PM

6/20/2025
9:49 AM

6/24/2025
119 PM

6/25/2025
4:27 PM

6/25/2025
4:30 PM

Created
By

Gina
Wrehsnig

Vicky
Edwards

Patrick
Youngren

Stephanie
Lloyd

Virginia
Johnson

Virginia
Johnson

Report
Type

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Monthly
Report

Purchasing
Final
Determination

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Auction

Purchasing
Process
Completed

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



