## **Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court**

ID	Lookup Description	Disposal Method:	Approval Status	Workflow Stage	Report Month	Court Date:	Agenda Item:	Created	Created By	Report Type	Purchasing Final Determination	Purchasing Process Completed
6	PANASONIC TOUGHTBOOK REPLACED UNDER FY25	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07 <b>-</b> 15 <b>-</b> 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/27/2025 12:08 PM	Patrick Youngren	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
7	Kitchen equip	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/27/2025 12:10 PM	Danielle White	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
8	4 Latitude 7220 Rugged Extreme Tablets, Wall Clock, Cradlepoint IBR600C-LPE, and ThinkCenter PC	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 12:31 PM	Michael Moody	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
9	OptiPlex 7480 AIO	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 1:41 PM	Starla Hall	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
10	Computers for ITS Room at ESOC	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 1:57 PM	Sarina Gonzalez	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
11	EMS Goods - AED and Engel coolers	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 2:00 PM	Kirk Becker	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
12	(8) Victim Services chairs	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 2:02 PM	Starla Hall	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
13	Auction cube and Ops cleanup.	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	5/30/2025 3:47 PM	Sarina Gonzalez	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
15	Office Chair	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/3/2025 3:12 PM	Tony Hill	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
16	32 - conference room chairs	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/4/2025 9:08 AM	August Alvarado	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
18	Computer equipment	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/4/2025 12:11 PM	James Thomas	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
19	HP ProLiant DL380 Gen9	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Comp <b>l</b> eted	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/4/2025 3:34 PM	Michael Moody	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
21	Electronic Equipment/Cables	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/4/2025 4:34 PM	Roberto Lopez	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
22	Misc. Furniture	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/4/2025 7:47 PM	Bridgette Escobedo	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes

## **Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court**

		5.		\a_{\cdot \cdot \c							Purchasing	Purchasing
ID	Lookup Description	Method:	Approval Status	Workflow Stage	Report Month	Date:	Agenda Item:	Created	Created By	Report Type	Final Determination	Process Completed
23	Range desktop, monitors, keyboard/mouse	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/5/2025 10:08 AM	Starla Hall	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
24	5 desks, 2 pallets of batteries, 4 office chairs	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/6/2025 8:01 AM	Rick Akins	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
25	Laptops and TV	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/6/2025 9:50 AM	Roberto Lopez	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
27	Brown Cubicle Wall Panels	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/9/2025 9:39 AM	Tammy Hudson	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
28	Community Room Tables	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/9/2025 2:42 PM	Patrick Youngren	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
30	Retiring Panasonic CF- 54s	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 10:37 AM	Jessica Toothman	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
31	Retired Dell Latitude 5501s	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 11:35 AM	Jessica Toothman	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
33	Surplus Parks Department Scrap Metal	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 4:15 PM	Katie Mikulak	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
34	Surplus Parks Department - Truck and Fridge	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 4:30 PM	Katie Mikulak	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
35	Surplus Parks Department - Drag and Rebar	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 4:43 PM	Katie Mikulak	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
36	Retired Dell Latitude 5511	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/11/2025 5:35 PM	Jessica Toothman	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
37	Desk to Auction	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/12/2025 11:42 AM	Stephanie Lloyd	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
38	Retired Dell Latitude 3510	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/12/2025 1:17 PM	Jessica Toothman	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
39	Surplus - Parks Department Mini Excavator Bucket	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/12/2025 4:16 PM	Katie Mikulak	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
40	Retired Dell Latitude 5511	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/12/2025 4:34 PM	Jessica Toothman	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes

## **Asset Status Change for Commissioners Court**

ID	Lookup Description	Disposal Method:	Approval Status	Workflow Stage	Report Month	Court Date:	Agenda Item:	Created	Created By	Report Type	Purchasing Final Determination	Purchasing Process Completed
41	Laptop 71RF793	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/13/2025 9:34 AM	Gina Wrehsnig	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
42	Desks & File Cabinets	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/13/2025 1:47 PM	Vicky Edwards	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
44	Optiplex 7090, Desk	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/20/2025 9:49 AM	Patrick Youngren	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
46	desk	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/24/2025 1:19 PM	Stephanie Lloyd	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
48	3 Computer Towers, Scanner, Speaker Bar	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/25/2025 4:27 PM	Virginia Johnson	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes
49	2 Computer Monitors, Sound Bar	SALE at the earliest auction	Approved	Review Completed	07-15- 2025	7/15/2025	37262	6/25/2025 4:30 PM	Virginia Johnson	Monthly Report	Auction	Yes